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

TORRANCE DA b-ltl 
NBW "I'lmtinn :i Bdnii J ba 

Rll-lnx. W/W Cu.tuii, druii 
KII 1.1, !», .  Lundiirapnd 17 
>q. h. »J».IXKI. OA 6-4879.

/

;tion
RUCTED BY 
NIA AVE., LOMITA

jburbon Living ( 

10:00 TO 8:00

alter
DAvenport 6-8100

frances '
REAL ESTATE 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
33 % 2«8' STREET TO 

STREET. M-l zone in cnuntv. 
PO.X! are«. 3 older rentals, t 
Price J40.DOO.

jARGB 2 STORT HOME-- .

 ooms 1-\ 'baths.l 'full dining , 
room, fiivolace. Small rental 
n rear. $25.950.

B UNITS ONLY 8 TRS. OLD. 
"lose In Torranoe. 1 & 1 bed - 
rooms. I860 monthly income, 
176.500.

3 BEDROOMS close to Har­ 
bor freeway. tore and 
Jiool R-2 lot with block 
wall. tn.fiOO.

S0x75 R-3 CORNER with 
na hou*e Olose In, best 
ocatlon. Near Nativity 

School. J15.300.

DUPLEX-1 and 2 bedrooms. 
Hard woo, 1 floors. US, 950. i
R-3 IX)T  60I13H'  In one of 
rorrance's best locations.

LEASE TORRANCE BLVD. 
BUSINESS LOT.

Frances
REAL ESTATE !

FA 8-0421 
378-5030

- Evenings - -
rRANCES BERNARD. KA S-057S 

LAHRY POESKE. KA 8-3128 
Rtl.TA McDONELL. 371-119J 

-.ILLIAN WILLIAMS FA 0-OOH

DAVIS
REAL ESTATE 

HOME & INCOME
2 2-bedroom units on 
good size lot. Live in 
one, rent the other. 
Low down payment. 
Lomita.

2 ON A LOT
Charming 3 bedroom 
Spanish style and 2 
bedroom conventional 
on good size lot. Low 
down payment. Lomita

BE A LANDLORD
3 nearly new 7 bed­ 
room units on good 
sized lot. Live in one, 
rent 2. Low down pay­ 
ment. Lomito,

DAVIS
REAL ESTATE
Dolores at Tffi 4-5207

Real Buy
iillt r nome . * Walf/waTl 
:arpet. fireplace, forced air 
leat. built-in range and oven, 
natural cabinets. Double ga- 
niBe. block wall fcnre. Tor­ 
rance High district. Real buy 
at J27.950  terms.

2 Bedrm., R-3 Lot
t-3 lot Lots of room to hul d 

units. Price I16.800-term».

3 Bedroom & Pool 
South Torrance

it* baths! "wall/wall'' carpet; 
Ing. fireplace, built In range 
t oven 4- beautiful pool. 
This Is a ihow place . . . 
Von't last long at 134.500 

G.I. AND FHA 
FINANCING AVAILABLE

LIST WITH US 
AND START PACKING

CUSTOM
REAL ESTATE AND 

INVESTMENT REALTORS 
2166 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-1995

3 Bdrm. & Family Room
Perfectly loentcd near Tor. 
riuicc I'lvlc Center. 1\ bath 
W/W carpet, drape*, built 
in.- Hi, well kepi grounds ar

luri'K. nill Ul to tell you nil 
Hi.: price l« Hunt.

Combination
Home and place fur sniu 
bu«ine»s. fitted for body »ho 
HI the pretumt, 40x180' C-V 
Zone lot. "I bedroom wit

house"" perfect for o?f'"e o 
 how room. «liop hai 2aOV

Mindora Dr.
Nrnl a bedroom on large lo

FRED M. HANSEh
ItKAl.Tlin

zai ToruiANi'K r.i.vD. 
FA 8-594V
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TAFT ALIEN
Inc. REALTORS

Over 30 HIMon Dollars In Sa es In 1963  We Need Listings

INQUIRE ABOUT OUR GUARANTEED 

SALES OR TRADE-IN PLAN

TORRANCE OFFICE 
20125 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Torrance   FR 1-5505

> UNITS   LAWNDALE $ 
MEW   3 
-6_AI! 2 bedrooms. 2 L 

blocks from South Bay 
Center. Top rental area. 
Try $5000 DOWN. 

Call FR 1-5505

\JORTH TORRANCE 
6x30' POOL 
-63 3 bedroom, 1 '/, \, 

baths. Fireplace, fenced p 
yard, plus 16 x 30' pool L 
and 2 covered patios. 
Ideal family home. 
Submit on cash down. 

Call FR 1-5505

BEDROOM 
AMILY ROOM   

BATHS 
.58   Only $3250 Down. ^ 

Top Torrance location. . 
Southwood Estates.. 
1800 sq. ft. home, tile 
k itchen and bath. '- 
Fenced yard. Near West 
High. Immediate pos­ 
session. 

Call FR 1-5505

DPEN DAILY 
BEDROOM   

MANHATTAN BEACH 
f_4   B e a utif u 1 ocean 

view. Completely re­ 
decorated and remod- 
e ed, inside and out. 
Fireplace, sundeck and 
built-in patio. Stop by 
2605 Crest Drive, or . . 

Call FR 1-5505

REDUCED TO $39,950 
4 BEDROOMS 
T-45   Terrific coastline 

view. 4 bedrooms plus 
family room. Custom 
built home. Submit on 
cash down. Balance 
like rent. 

Call FR 1-5505

NORTH TORRANCE 
4 BEDROOMS   
! 3/4 BATHS 
T-51   Sharp deluxe fam­ 

ily home. Carpeted, 
draped. Walking dis­ 
tance to schools and 
shopping. Immediate 
possession. 

Call FR 1-5505
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
andFcaped vard. attache* . 
oable garage". Walk to lean |

sTl/'w. 224th St. 
Torranc* ~ ^

WORLD
REALTY 

3931 Artesia Blvd. 
DA 7-21 1 1

FIXER UPPER 
$395 DOWN A 

3 BDRM.-2 BATH f 
Full Price $13,950 ,

This 8 bedroom home fe*^ j

nceorated**klu-h'en. 'paymenU j 
less than rent. Vacant HlZ j 
readv for immediate occu- ] 
>anry. Olose to school! ant |

 °»olo?*«<> hurry .n'd'otll »  

d"FR 0-3561

APARTMENTS 
For Sal* fl )

1 KDRM. * d«n Co-o»  »«  
Klt.-lnn. carpet, drapee. pool, 
etc. Owner must lelL MaB 
offer. 8030 Merrill Dr. 

DA 6-4391

INCOME PROPERTY 
Re.idtnHnl 100

10 UNIT  1 BDRM. APTV
J»5.0UO FA I-01U

INCOME ̂ PROPERTY ~ 
Builnoii, Induttrlol 102

12 UNITS 
All t bedroom I 1, l>ath wltk 
built In range k oven. W/W 
carpets & drapes. No Yarui- 
oles at $115 per mo. Chlldrem 
welcome, try $11.000 down or

GIANT' DA 6-9111
LKASE OR SALK  Hou««,' gaA 

* vacant corner. M-l ion*, 
Xl:lrd k Vermont. TE I-9U.V

DESERT and 
Mountain Property IM

3 BDR.. full hath cottage M 1 
Julian. Furnished, electrlo 
range. O:,k trcrs and plnM. 
Rent 125.00 weekend. 

DA 1-3310

LOTS FOR SALE 101

Will TRADE
Appr.,1 1 acre at M-l !  
C.anlviia Near 1 freeway*. 
Prefer vacant land In Bou* 
Buy area.

TURNER Raalty 
DA 9-8171

ACREAGE 
Farms, Rar.vhti 110

J', ACHES. So. Calif. 19.00 do. 
$8.011 mo. MDil.OO full prlc*. 
L. Shewfolt. 75 Malaga Con 
I'lana. Box 73. Palos VerdM 
ICitateii. Calif. 

Pln.no 213-378-6011 ___

RBALJSTATE Wanl«rTT»

WOULD hke to buy   houM 
from private party. Ha»« If.

portant. Pleau call aftir   
p.m. b':i9-067t.

1 AH Intereated In buying   
honor and can pay all «Uk> ;%
cull Norm tt aas-iwi. *

i.
i

» 

i


